Diary Of A Wimpy Kid

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Y ear

- Hard Luck

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Time

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Silly Word

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Base Form

Person

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Person

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Caps Lock Noun

Number

Noun

Person

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Noun

Person

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Person

Noun

Noun

Caps Lock Verb

Noun - Plurd

Person

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form




Diary Of A Wimpy Kid: Hard Luck

Mom's always that friends will come and go but family is . Well, if
thats true, | could be in for a/an ride. | mean, | love my and al, but I'm just not
sure we were meant to together. Maybe it'll be better later on when we're all in different
and only see each other on holidays, but right now things are allittle .I'm
surprised Mom's always pushing the " " message, since she and her don't
really get along. Maybe she thinks if she keeps it to me and my brothers, then we'll
out different. Byt if | was , | wouldn't hold my breath. | think Mom is just
to make me feel about my with
anyway. Rowley's been my friend ever since he moved into my , but
things have really changed between us recently. And its all because of a . Believe me,
the person in the world | ever thought would get a/an was N
always thought I'D be the onein a/an and would be the everyone
kind of felt for. | guess|I'vegot to give some for actually
finding a who likes him. But | don't have to be about it. Back in the good
ol' , it was just me and , and we hung out and did whatever we wanted. If we
felt like bubbles in our chocolate milk at lunch, then that's exactly what we
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